
DCBA RANKING AS ON 31 DEC 2022 

MS 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 ARJUN REHANI 17533 02-08-2001   1 17 

2 Vaibhav Jadhav 14729     2 7 

3 Arv Nagpal 26739     3 6 

5 SIDHANT CHOPRA 5708 26-05-1999   4 5 

4 Shaurya Singh 20558     4 5 

6 PRASHANT KUMAR 21586 20-07-2000   5 4 

10 Akash Yadav 5333 01-08-2001   6 3 

7 Ryan Ranjan 25507     5 3 

8 Aakash 26571     6 3 

9 Abhinav Manglam 21609     6 3 

11 S.Ginpaul 31852     6 3 

12 ANUBHAV SHARMA 15248 03-08-1998   7 2 

13 MAYANK CHOUDHARY 14913 11-08-2003   7 2 

14 VAASU HIMMATRAMKA 18043 30-01-2022   7 2 

15 Vikas Yadav 5334 01-04-2003   7 2 

 

WS 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Deepshikha Singh 17509 16-11-2002   1 13 

2 Aashi Rawat 13979     2 10 

3 LIKHITA SRIVASTAVA 15300 25-09-2002   3 7 

4 STUTI AGRAWAL 20204 11-12-2005   3 7 

5 ZAINAB SAEED 27970 27-09-2007   4 5 

6 KHUSHI THAKKAR 13610 04-05-2003   4 5 

7 BHARTI PAL 15273 24-09-2001   5 4 

8 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009   6 3 

9 KASHVI GUPTA 12263 18-09-2002   6 3 

10 VIDUSHI SINGH 17481 27-04-2003   6 3 

11 Rishika Nandi 35914 14-02-2010   6 3 

12 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-2006   7 2 

13 Suniti 26504 12-01-2005   7 2 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MD 

S. 

No 
Name BAI ID DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Kaustubh Rawat 2683 03-07-1998   1 6.5 

2 Swarnaraj Bora 3948 16-12-1999   1 6.5 

3 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-2002   2 6 

4 Nitin Kumar 8872 14-12-2001   2 6 

5 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-2001   3 3.5 

6 Harshit Nagpal 14508 05-08-2001   3 3.5 

7 Rohan Kapoor 2927     3 3.5 

8 Uttkarsh Arora 3330     3 3.5 

9 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-2001   4 2.5 

10 Kshitiz Tyagi 28725 05-11-2000   4 2.5 

11 Manish Rawat 584 07-09-1983   4 2.5 

12 Mayank Choudhary 14913 11-08-2003   4 2.5 

13 Rudransh Negi 25788 18-05-2005   5 2 

14 Shivansh Negi 25787 18-05-2005   5 2 

15 Naman Bhargava 8537 23-09-2001   6 1.5 

16 Nikhil Mehlawat 20871 18-08-2000   6 1.5 

17 AkshitPathela 13606 10-01-1996   6 1.5 

18 Utsav Soi 8365 20-10-2000   6 1.5 

19 Parakram Rai 24503 05-07-2002   6 1.5 

20 Raghvender 31993 12-08-2003   6 1.5 

21 Davinder Dhillon 18 22-12-1975   7 1 

22 Hemant Duggal 42 01-07-1980   7 1 

23 Gaurav Deswal 3333 08-11-1996   7 1 

24 Himanshu Kharbanda 681 15-05-1987   7 1 

25 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008   7 1 

26 Praney Arya 2926 21-10-1995   7 1 

 

WD 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001   1 7.5 

2 NavdhaManglam 21608 27-10-2003   2 7 

3 Bharti Pal 15273 24-09-2001   2 7 

4 Kavya Gupta 14998     3 5 

5 Jhalak Chaube 37682 23-02-2004   4 4 

6 Mahira Nagpal 21584 02-05-2001   4 4 

7 Ekta Joshi 8689 01-03-2002   5 3 

8 Khushi Thakkar 13610 04-05-2003   5 3 



9 KM Sheetal       6 2.5 

10 Kavya Gandhi 5628 30-08-2000   6 2.5 

11 Sonia Rana   24-04-1993   6 2.5 

12 Saumya Goel 41257 23-01-2003   6 2.5 

13 Soumya Raghavan 18168     6 2.5 

14 Durva Gupta 8305 30-09-2003   7 2 

15 MeenalRautela 21948 12-09-2004   7 2 

16 Kritika Verma 30731 05-08-2002   8 1.5 

17 Rhythm Kukreja 34783 31-07-1998   8 1.5 

18 Suniti 26504     8 1.5 

19 Mansi Yadav 24075     8 1.5 

20 Mohini Gaur       8 1.5 

21 Shweta Gaur       8 1.5 

22 Adya Parashar 12656 16-10-2021   9 1 

23 Diva Arora   18-04-1983   9 1 

24 Mansi Kohli 29440 26-09-1983   9 1 

25 Vidushi Singh 17481 27-04-2003   9 1 

 

XD 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Kavya Gupta 14998 03-09-2002   1 8.5 

2 Rohan Kapoor 2927 16-09-1997   1 8.5 

3 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-2001   2 5.5 

4 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001   2 5.5 

5 Advit Bhargava 15578 07-10-2003   3 3 

6 NavdhaManglam 21608 27-10-2003   3 3 

7 Chirag Arora 15395 17-02-1997   4 2.5 

8 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-2002   4 2.5 

9 Ishant Chauhan       4 2.5 

10 Khushi Thakkar 13610 04-05-2003   4 2.5 

11 Nitin Kumar 8872 14-12-2001   4 2.5 

12 Suniti 26504     4 2.5 

13 Vidushi Singh 17481 27-04-2003   4 2.5 

14 Aashi Rawat 13979     5 1.5 

15 Avni Sethi 36171     5 1.5 

16 Ayushi Dodhwal 16031     5 1.5 

17 Harshit Nagpal 14508     5 1.5 

18 Hazel Sehrawat 15701 07-03-2004   5 1.5 

19 SagnikBhunia       5 1.5 

20 Vishal Thakran 12341 13-09-1997   5 1.5 

21 AkshitPathela 13606 10-01-1996   6 1 

22 Durva Gupta 8305 30-09-2003   6 1 

23 Isha Dash 7679 15-12-1996   6 1 

24 Lavanya Sharma 8296 23-08-1997   6 1 

25 Sahej Sabharwal 6298 30-07-1997   6 1 



 

 

BS U11 

S. No Name Date of Birth BAI ID 

 

Total Ranking 

1 BhavayDuhan 24-09-2012 0 

 

10 1 

2 Vihaan Dua 11-04-2012 0 

 

7 2 

3 Jayant 28-08-2012 0 

 

6 3 

4 Arjun Singh Raghav 30-08-2013 0 

 

5 4 

5 Aarav 16-11-2013 0 

 

3 5 

6 Nishant Choudhary 14-01-2015 45288 

 

3 5 

7 VatsalVedansh 28-10-2012 0 

 

3 5 

8 Arav Negi 13-01-2013 0 

 

3 5 

 

GSU11 

S. No Name Date of Birth Member ID 

 

Total Ranking 

1 Bhavika Jaiswal 17-02-2012 41202 

 

10 1 

2 Gia Sharma 02-02-2012 40736 

 

7 2 

3 Jigyasa Bhasin 25-06-2015 45226 

 

6 3 

4 Saanvi Gaur 25-10-2012 0 

 

5 4 

5 Sandhya Kataria 28-09-2013 0 

 

3 5 

6 Arpita 09-12-2012 0 

 

3 5 

7 Alaina Anand 27-03-2012 0 

 

3 5 

8 Saanvi Bora 08-07-2012 0 

 

3 5 

9 0 00-01-1900 0 

 

0 0 

 

BDU11 

S. 

No Name Date of Birth Member ID 

 

Total Ranking 

1 ARJUN SINGH RAGHAV 30-08-2013 0 

 

5 1 

2 VATSAL VEDANSH 28-10-2012 0 

 

5 1 

3 AARAV 16-11-2013 0 

 

3.5 2 

4 LAKSHYA MANN 04-12-2012 0 

 

3.5 2 

5 BHAVIK KUMAR 06-07-2012 0 

 

3 3 

6 SAARTHAK SEHRAWAT 27-09-2012 0 

 

3 3 

7 JAYANT 28-08-2012 0 

 

2.5 4 

8 RUHAAN BHASIN 29-10-2013 0 

 

2.5 4 

9 DEVANSH TYAGI 12-08-2015 0 

 

1.5 5 

10 SHIVAM TYAGI 20-01-2012 0 

 

1.5 5 

11 HITEN 23-11-2016 43515 

 

1.5 5 

12 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 14-01-2015 45288 

 

1.5 5 

13 MAULIK 10-11-2012 0 

 

1.5 5 

14 VIDWAN MADAN 11-06-2012 0 

 

1.5 5 

15 REYAAN RANA 19-06-2013 0 

 

1.5 5 

16 VIHAAN AGARWAL 22-10-2013 0 

 

1.5 5 



 

 

GDU11 

S. 

No Name Date of Birth Member ID 

 

Total Ranking 

1 JIGYASA BHASIN 25-06-2015 45226 

 

5 1 

2 SANVI GAUR 25-10-2012 0 

 

5 1 

3 ANCIKA WORCHUI 27-02-2012 0 

 

3.5 2 

4 PAVINI BHADAURIA 03-03-2009 0 

 

3.5 2 

5 AASHIKA SEHRAWAT 28-09-2013 0 

 

3 3 

6 AKSHITA CHAUHAN 03-05-2013 0 

 

3 3 

7 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 17-02-2012 41202 

 

2.5 4 

8 KHAYANA KUMAR 23-08-2012 0 

 

2.5 4 

 

BSU13 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 RIYAN MALHAN 30028 16-05-2010   1 17 

2 Shashwat Chaudhary   11-04-2010   2 9 

3 PARTH KHANDELWAL 41467 03-02-2010   3 6 

4 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011   3 6 

5 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010   4 5 

6 HARSHIT KHATRI   25-01-2012   4 5 

7 Iyan Chopra 42323     4 5 

8 HRIDYARAJ CHAUHAN   26-06-2010   5 4 

9 ATHARV CHAUHAN 39222 07-02-2010   6 3 

10 Arith Aggarwal 41795     6 3 

11 CHINMAY KRISHNA NIMMAGADDA 43187 13-01-2011   7 2 

12 Elvin Lalhruaisang   21-12-2010   7 2 

 

GSU13 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 ANANYA CHAUHAN 39222 01-06-2011   1 14 

2 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010   2 12 

3 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-01-2012   3 9 

4 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-02-2010   4 7 

5 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010   5 5 

6 Kanishka Tyagi 37890 20-04-2010   5 5 

7 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010   5 5 

8 SNEHA KUMAR 43166 27-02-2012   5 5 

9 KRITI SHOKEEN 41464 30-01-2010   6 3 

10 NITI 41465 11-01-2010   7 2 



 

BDU13 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010   1 13.5 

2 RiyanMalhan 30028 16-05-2010   1 13.5 

3 Vivaan Bisht 43956 23-05-2011   2 5 

4 Sanchit Jangra   05-02-2011   3 4.5 

5 Shashwat Chaudhary   11-04-2010   3 4.5 

6 Shaurya Chaudhary   11-04-2010   3 4.5 

7 PARTH KHANDELWAL 41467 03-02-2010   4 4 

8 Harshit Khatri   25-01-2012   5 3 

9 Krishan Kumar 43825 11-01-2010   5 3 

10 ATHARV CHAUHAN 39222 07-02-2010   6 2.5 

11 CHINMAY KRISHNA NIMMAGADDA 43187 13-01-2011   6 2.5 

12 EKLAVYA   04-01-2011   6 2.5 

13 Vidwan Madan 41328 11-06-2012   6 2.5 

14 Saaransh Pande       7 2.5 

15 SAHIL SAHOO   06-03-2011   8 2 

16 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012   8 2 

17 Arith Aggarwal 41795 11-01-2010   9 1.5 

18 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-2010   9 1.5 

19 Neev Bansal   20-03-2011   10 1 

20 ShivaanshKatoch   13-08-2010   10 1 

 

GDU13 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010   1 8.5 

2 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010   1 8.5 

3 Aaratrika Malik 43188 04-02-2010   2 5 

4 Ashtami Rawat   04-07-2010   2 5 

5 Ayanna Rana   25-03-2010   2 5 

6 Mahi Agarwal 41823 14-04-2010   2 5 

7 Kanishka Tyagi 37890 20-04-2010   3 4.5 

8 Aadya Tiwari 43607     4 3.5 

9 Kriti Shokeen 41464 30-01-2010   5 3 

10 Niti 41465 11-01-2010   5 3 

11 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-2012   6 2.5 

12 Dhriti Jindal       7 1.5 

13 Khayana Kumar       7 1.5 

14 Tiya Saini       7 1.5 

15 Tulika       7 1.5 

16 Tanisha Lakra       7 1.5 



17 Akshada Rana   15-01-2011   8 1 

18 Alina Jain   12-07-2012   8 1 

19 Lavanya   20-01-2011   8 1 

20 Meghna   29-08-2011   8 1 

21 Pratishtha   12-04-2011   8 1 

22 SNEHA KUMAR 43166 27-02-2012   8 1 

 

 

 

 

BSU15 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Aksh Singh 29632 12-02-2009   1 15 

2 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008   2 13 

3 MANAN KUMAR 39312 17-10-2008   3 7 

4 
NISHANT 

SEHWAG 26647 
10-03-2009   

3 7 

5 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008   3 7 

6 
PRIYANSH 

AWANA 42381 
26-06-2008   

4 5 

7 Aryan Sethi 41727 19-05-2009   5 3 

8 RIYAN MALHAN 30028 16-05-2010   5 3 

9 Eric Kom       5 3 

10 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010   6 2 

11 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008   6 2 

 

GSU15 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 YASHVI BHAT 41029 02-11-2008   1 13 

2 DRISHTI WALDIA 25943 24-07-2008   2 10 

3 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008   3 9 

4 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009   4 7 

5 RUHANI   17-01-2009   4 7 

6 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-02-2010   5 5 

7 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008   5 5 

8 ANANYA CHAUHAN 39222 01-06-2011   6 3 

9 CHAXU 39220 21-08-2008   6 3 

10 LAVNYA PURI 38034 05-05-2008   6 3 

11 BHOOMIKA GOSWAMI 38469 26-04-2008   7 2 

 



BDU15 

S. 

No 
Name 

BAI 

ID 
DOB 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 Aksh Singh 29632 12-02-2009   1 8.5 

2 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008   1 8.5 

3 Atharv Dubey 33882 22-10-2008   2 5.5 

4 Manan Kumar 39312 17-10-2008   2 5.5 

5 Saksham Rawat 33898 16-07-2008   2 5.5 

6 Vandit Madan 41545 28-12-2009   2 5.5 

7 Shaman Anand 43613 15-09-2009   3 3.5 

8 Veer Mehndiratta 41494 03-03-2009   3 3.5 

9 ANIRUDH YADAV   20-09-2008   4 3 

10 Aditya Veer   22-06-2008   5 2.5 

11 Devvarat Goswami   19-08-2008   5 2.5 

12 Gagan Yadav 40411 23-02-2009   5 2.5 

13 Harshveer Singh Narang   10-10-2009   5 2.5 

14 Prince Awana 42380 26-06-2008   6 1.5 

15 PriyanshAwana 42381 26-06-2008   6 1.5 

16 VAIBHAV SHARMA 41552 12-07-2008   6 1.5 

17 Aditya Agarwal       6 1.5 

18 Aryan Sethi 41727 19-05-2009   7 1 

19 VANSH MAVI   04-10-2008   7 1 

 

 

 

 

GDU15 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 20-04-2008 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592   1 7 

2 24-07-2008 DRISHTI WALDIA 25943   1 7 

3 05-05-2008 Lavnya Puri 38034   2 4.5 

4 28-02-2008 Manasvi Verma 37888   2 4.5 

5 04-01-2009 DiyaaBhagchandani     3 4 

6 25-08-2009 Prachi Rawat     3 4 

7 03-07-2009 Ishita Negi 32724   4 3.5 

8 14-02-2010 Rishika Nandi 35914   4 3.5 

9 17-01-2008 SANIYA YADAV 40057   5 3 

10   Ruhani 42845   5 3 

11 06-02-2008 Angel     6 2.5 

12 18-01-2009 Tammana     6 2.5 

13   Chaxu 39220   6 2.5 

14   Raunika Singh 42735   6 2.5 



15   GAUTHAMI V KRISHNA     7 1.5 

16 16-02-2008 Ridhima Phoggat     7 1.5 

17   Mannat Vishwa     7 1.5 

18   Stuti Pande     7 1.5 

19   Lavanya Pande     7 1.5 

20   Samriddhi Arora     7 1.5 

21 28-10-2009 Anushka Khatri     8 1 

22 11-03-2009 Riya     8 1 

 

 

 

 

XDU15 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 03-03-2009 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 0 1 5 

2   Prince Awana 42380   1 5 

3 27-02-2012 Sneha Kumar 0 0 2 4.5 

4 09-08-2008 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 0 3 4 

5 17-01-2008 SANIYA YADAV 40057 0 3 4 

6 03-07-2009 Ishita Negi 32724 0 4 3.5 

7 01-03-2008 Yogansh Singh 37258 0 4 3.5 

8   Aryan Sethi 41727   4 3.5 

9   DiyaaBhagchandani     5 3 

10   Aditya Agarwal     5 3 

11 17-07-2008 Aditya 42392 0 6 2.5 

12   Veer Mehndiratta 41494   6 2.5 

13   Aaratrika Malik 43188   6 2.5 

14 20-04-2010 Kanishka Tyagi 37890 0 7 2 

15 24-12-2009 Yash Sharma 0 0 7 2 

16 22-06-2008 Aditya Veer 0 0 8 1.5 

17 25-08-2009 Prachi Rawat 0 0 8 1.5 

18 27-09-2009 Tarlochan Singh 37940 0 8 1.5 

19 19-07-2009 Vaishnavi Sood 0 0 8 1.5 

20   Sanchit Jangra     8 1.5 

21   Tamanna     8 1.5 

22   Ayanna Rana     8 1.5 

23 26-04-2008 Bhoomika Goswami 38469 0 9 1 

24 29-03-2009 Lavanya Pande 0 0 9 1 

25   Manya Mehta 0 0 9 1 

26 03-05-2010 Saaransh Pande 0 0 9 1 

27 04-10-2008 Vansh Mavi 0 0 9 1 

28 16-11-2009 Varun Kumar 0 0 9 1 

 



BSU17 

S. 

No 
DOB Name BAI ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 02-12-2006 RYAN RANJAN 25507   1 22 

2 21-03-2006 S.GINPAUL 31852   2 15 

3 29-11-2006 ABHIMANYU DAHIYA 25838   3 9 

4 10-09-2008 VANSH DEV 22453   4 8 

5 12-03-2008 DEVANG TOMAR 17606   5 6 

6 01-03-2008 Yogansh Singh 37258   5 6 

7 19-04-2006 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38813   6 4 

8 11-02-2007 AYAAZ MALIK 22008   6 4 

9 16-07-2006 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963   6 4 

10 27-09-2006 AARAV BHATIA 32892   7 3 

11 22-11-2006 SHOURYA TIWARI 30783   7 3 

12 03-10-2007 VISHWAJEET CHAUDHARY 24626   7 3 

13 10-01-2006 AAYUSH KAPOOR 32062   8 2 

14 25-07-2006 ABHIGYAN SHARMA 29178   8 2 

15 22-05-2006 DAKSH MATHUR 34542   8 2 

 

GSU17 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 27-09-2007 ZAINAB SAEED 27970   1 21 

2 26-06-2006 ISOBEL KURIYAN 23684   2 13 

3 21-06-2006 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738   3 9 

4 24-07-2008 DRISHTI WALDIA 25943   4 8 

5 08-04-2006 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900   5 7 

6 20-04-2008 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592   6 6 

7 03-07-2009 Ishita Negi 32724   7 5 

8 20-10-2007 Vanshika Thakur 25853   7 5 

9 02-11-2008 YASHVI BHAT 41029   7 5 

10 01-06-2011 Ananya Chauhan 39222   8 3 

11 06-09-2007 ANIKA SINHA 39397   8 3 

12 14-12-2007 ANUSHREE VENKATESH 29316   9 2 

13 26-10-2006 SEYA MAHESHWARI 39178   9 2 

14 12-12-2006 TIYA DABAS 26613   9 2 

15 30-08-2007 Zenith Abbigail 36689   9 2 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BDU17 

S. 

No 
DOB Name BAI ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 16-05-2007 CHIRAG 26314   1 9.5 

2 24-07-2008 CHOUDHARY PARAM 26315   1 9.5 

3 31-05-2008 LAKSHAY GROVER 32412   2 7.5 

4 03-04-2006 ASHISH GARG 26424   3 6.5 

5 11-02-2007 AYAAZ MALIK 22008   4 6 

6 10-09-2008 Vansh Dev 22453   5 5 

7 17-09-2006 AKSHIT 40997   6 4 

8 24-12-2006 PIYUSH SHOKEEN 35905   6 4 

9   Tanishq Parashar 25008   7 3.5 

10 14-10-2007 Divyansh Singh Rawat 24826   8 3 

11 08-07-2006 ISHAAN CHAWLA 20843   8 3 

12 17-03-2007 MAYANK 26704   8 3 

13 25-05-2007 Aayush Sharma 41826   9 2.5 

14 29-11-2006 ABHIMANYU DAHIYA 25838   9 2.5 

15 21-03-2006 S.GINPAUL 31852   9 2.5 

16 23-01-2007 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY 37754   9 2.5 

17 03-10-2007 Vishwajeet Chaudhary 24626   9 2.5 

18 27-09-2006 AARAV BHATIA 32892   10 1.5 

19 07-09-2007 Daksh Malhan     10 1.5 

20 22-05-2006 DAKSH MATHUR 34542   10 1.5 

21 16-07-2006 Harshit Dahiya 34963   10 1.5 

22   AaryamanTanwar     10 1.5 

23   Ojas Kumar Sehrawat 15702   10 1.5 

24 10-01-2006 Aayush Kapoor 32062   11 1 

25 26-08-2008 Aayush Panwar 38984   11 1 

26 15-07-2007 Dev Aryan 40082   11 1 

27 02-12-2006 Ryan Ranjan     11 1 

28 11-03-2006 SANCHIT SOLANKI     11 1 

29 22-07-2006 Vedanth Sudhir 21764   11 1 

30 01-03-2008 YOGANSH SINGH 37258   11 1 

 

GDU17 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 08-04-2006 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900   1 11 

2 12-12-2006 TIYA DABAS 26613   1 11 

3 30-05-2007 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585   2 9 

4 30-08-2007 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689   2 9 

5 21-06-2006 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738   3 7 

6 10-07-2006 KIAH TANDON 31906   3 7 



7 08-11-2006 REVA KANWAR 41463   4 3.5 

8 06-09-2007 ANIKA SINHA 39397   5 2.5 

9 21-04-2007 
Kaashvi Subramanya 

Mane 39313 
  

5 2.5 

10 15-09-2007 Kiirti 37411   5 2.5 

11 11-05-2007 Saanvi Chugh 28801   5 2.5 

12 19-10-2007 Shreeja Gupta 37676   5 2.5 

13 27-09-2007 Zainab Saeed 27970   5 2.5 

14 17-01-2009 Ruhani     6 2 

15 07-01-2007 Tamanna Das 34097   6 2 

16 08-04-2006 HIMANI SARDAR 16317   7 1.5 

17 08-05-2007 RAYAANA MANCHANDA     7 1.5 

18 07-11-2007 Sharanya Sharma     7 1.5 

19 20-10-2007 Vanshika Thakur 25853   7 1.5 

20   Ishita Negi 32724   7 1.5 

21   Lakshita Dixit     7 1.5 

22   Naisha Arora     7 1.5 

23 20-06-2007 Anjani     8 1 

24 20-04-2008 Anushka Golash 25592   8 1 

25 24-07-2008 Drishti Waldia 25943   8 1 

26 17-12-2008 Manya Lalani     8 1 

27 26-10-2006 SEYA MAHESHWARI 39178   8 1 

28 02-11-2008 YASHVI BHAT 41029   8 1 

 

XDU17 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 12-12-2006 Tiya Dabas 26613   1 10 

2 31-05-2008 Lakshay Grover 32412   2 8 

3 20-10-2007 Vanshika Thakur 25853   2 8 

4 24-07-2008 CHOUDHARY PARAM 26315   3 7.5 

5 11-02-2007 Ayaaz Malik 22008   4 7 

6 08-07-2006 Ishaan Chawla 20843   5 6 

7 06-09-2007 Anika Sinha 39397   6 4.5 

8 14-10-2007 Divyansh Singh Rawat 24826   6 4.5 

9 26-10-2006 Seya Maheshwari 39178   7 3.5 

10 16-05-2007 Chirag 26314   8 2.5 

11 15-09-2007 KIIRTI 37411   8 2.5 

12   Zenith Abbigail 36689   8 2.5 

13 03-04-2006 ASHISH GARG 26424   8 2.5 

14 21-04-2007 
Kaashvi Subramanya 

Mane 39313 
  

8 2.5 

15 26-06-2006 ISOBEL KURIYAN 23684   9 2 

16 10-07-2006 KIAH TANDON 31906   10 1.5 

17 11-May-06 Rajan Aggarwal 37324   10 1.5 

18   VishuThakran 43067   10 1.5 



19   Tamanna Das 34097   10 1.5 

20   Rohan Chawla     10 1.5 

21   Vaishnavi Sood     10 1.5 

22 02-07-2007 Alina Kwatra 41562   10 1.5 

23 16-07-2006 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963   11 1 

24 08-04-2006 HIMANI SARDAR 16317   11 1 

25 03-07-2009 Ishita Negi 32724   11 1 

26 11-05-2007 Saanvi Chugh 28801   11 1 

27 10-09-2008 Vansh Dev 22453   11 1 

 

BSU19 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 21-03-2006 S.GINPAUL 31852   1 17 

2 10-08-2004 SATAKSH SINGH 17482   2 13 

3 22-10-2005 ABHINAV MANGLAM 21609   3 12 

4 26-01-2005 KUSH VATS 22516   4 11 

5 26-03-2004 ARYAN SHARMA 25137   5 9 

6 17-09-2006 AKSHIT 40997   6 7 

7 30-01-2004 VAASU HIMMATRAMKA 18043   7 6 

8 12-10-2004 SHOURYA KATOCH 20465   8 5 

9 12-03-2008 Devang Tomar 17606   8 5 

10 29-01-2008 SATVIK PARASHAR 30740   9 3 

11 24-07-2004 JASKARAN SINGH 18297   9 3 

12 02-12-2006 RYAN RANJAN 25507   10 2 

 

GSU19 

S. 

No 
DOB Name BAI ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 03-07-2009 ISHITA NEGI 32724   1 18 

2 12-12-2006 TIYA DABAS 26613   2 15 

3 26-06-2006 Isobel Kuriyan 23684   2 15 

4 21-06-2006 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738   3 9 

5 27-09-2007 ZAINAB SAEED 27970   3 9 

6 08-04-2006 Apoorva Choudhary 33900   4 5 

7 11-12-2005 STUTI AGRAWAL 20204   4 5 

8 08-04-2006 Himani Sardar 16317   5 3 

9 10-07-2006 Kiah Tandon 31906   5 3 

10 26-10-2006 Seya Maheshwari 39178   5 3 

11 08-10-2005 NEHAL SHARMA 21397   6 2 

12 06-09-2007 ANIKA SINHA 39397   6 2 

13 12-01-2005 SUNITI 26504   6 2 

14 14-02-2010 Rishika Nandi 35914   6 2 

 



BDU19 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 18-05-2005 RUDRANSH NEGI 25788   1 9 

2 18-05-2005 SHIVANSH NEGI 25787   1 9 

3 16-05-2007 CHIRAG 26314   2 7.5 

4 24-07-2008 CHOUDHARY PARAM 26315   2 7.5 

5 26-03-2004 ARYAN SHARMA 25137   3 7 

6 30-01-2022 
VAASU 

HIMMATRAMKA 18043 
  

3 7 

7 22-10-2005 Abhinav Manglam 21609   4 5 

8 20-12-2005 MADHURR DHINGRA 24331   4 5 

9 11-02-2007 Ayaaz Malik 22008   5 4.5 

10   Satvik Parashar 30740   6 3.5 

11 21-01-2006 Tanishq Parashar 25008   7 3 

12 03-04-2006 Ashish Garg 26424   8 2.5 

13 11-09-2004 PRANAVA AJMANNI 41493   8 2.5 

14 01-12-2004 KSHITIJ PANDEY 21708   9 2 

15 14-08-2005 Naman Yadav 22737   9 2 

16 21-03-2006 S.Ginpaul 31852   9 2 

17 02-05-2005 Neer Bhardwaj 25227   10 1.5 

18 14-03-2004 AYUSH GOSWAMI 29835   10 1.5 

19   Raghav Bangari 43017   10 1.5 

20   Utkarsh Rawat     10 1.5 

21 14-05-2004 AYAAN DUGGAL 21613   11 1 

22 05-11-2004 SHIVAAY ARORA 21560   11 1 

23 04-06-2004 SagnikBhunia 26648   11 1 

24 25-12-2004 Etaash Goel     11 1 

25 10-01-2005 AdhyanThapliyan 30264   11 1 

26 05-09-2004 Aryan Kumar 36176   11 1 

27 13-10-2005 Gautam Jain 23109   11 1 

28 08-10-2004 Karanpreet Singh     11 1 

 

GDU19 

S. 

No 
DOB Name 

BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

1 26-06-2006 Isobel Kuriyan 23684   1 12 

2 11-12-2005 Stuti Agrawal 20204   1 12 

3 11-06-2004 AYUSHI DODHWAL 16031   2 7.5 

4 08-06-2005 Khushboo Sao 18010   2 7.5 

5 30-05-2007 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585   3 4.5 

6 08-10-2005 Nehal Sharma 21397   3 4.5 

7 30-08-2007 Zenith Abbigail 36689   3 4.5 

8 18-10-2005 Arpita Verma 37570   4 3.5 



9   Himani Sardar 16317   5 3 

10 07-03-2004 HAZEL SEHRAWAT 15701   6 2.5 

11   Kamakshi Sachdeva     6 2.5 

12 15-09-2007 Kiirti 37411   6 2.5 

13 08-03-2004 PRIYA SINGH 21905   6 2.5 

14   Rayaana Manchanda     6 2.5 

15 06-09-2007 Anika Sinha 39397   7 1.5 

16   Anushree Venkatesh 29316   7 1.5 

17   Hiranya Choudhary 25139   7 1.5 

18   
Kaashvi Subramanya 

Mane 
39313   7 

1.5 

19   Reva Kanwar 41463   7 1.5 

20 12-01-2005 Suniti 26504   7 1.5 

21 27-09-2007 ZAINAB SAEED 27970   7 1.5 

22 20-04-2008 Anushka Golash 25592   8 1 

23 24-09-2004 Anushtha Pandit 35596   8 1 

24 05-06-2005 Avni Sethi 36171   8 1 

25 24-07-2008 Drishti Waldia 25943   8 1 

26 03-07-2009 ISHITA NEGI 32724   8 1 

27 25-06-2005 Kanak Singhal 30351   8 1 

28 23-05-2005 Mahak     8 1 

29 21-02-2009 Ramsha Naaz     8 1 

30 14-02-2010 Rishika Nandi 35914   8 1 

 

 

XDU19 

S. No DOB Name 
BAI 

ID 

DCBA 

ID 
Ranking 

Total 

Points 

5 26-06-2006 Isobel Kuriyan 23684   1 9 

6 26-01-2005 Kush Vats 22516   1 9 

7 08-03-2004 PRIYA SINGH 21905   2 8 

8 26-03-2004 ARYAN SHARMA 25137   2 8 

1 11-06-2004 AYUSHI DODHWAL 16031   2 8 

2 30-01-2022 VAASU HIMMATRAMKA 18043   2 8 

9 24-07-2008 Choudhary Param 26315   3 3.5 

3 14-08-2005 NAMAN YADAV 22737   3 3.5 

4 08-10-2005 NEHAL SHARMA 21397   3 3.5 

10 05-11-2004 SHIVAAY ARORA 21560   3 3.5 

17 30-08-2007 Zenith Abbigail 36689   4 2.5 

22 24-05-2004 VARDA SINGH 13776   4 2.5 

14 12-01-2005 Suniti 26504   5 2 

19 04-07-2005 Samiksha Tyagi 33875   6 1.5 

    Ayush Goswami 29835   6 1.5 

37 29-01-2004 Aakarshit Sinha 39540   6 1.5 

39 06-09-2007 Anika Sinha 39397   6 1.5 



54 20-12-2005 Madhurr Dhingra 24331   6 1.5 

35 11-12-2005 STUTI AGRAWAL 20204   6 1.5 

15 18-05-2005 Rudransh Negi 25788   7 1 

25 11-02-2007 Ayaaz Malik 22008   7 1 

29 08-06-2005 Khushboo Sao 18010   7 1 

31 12-09-2004 MeenalRautela 21948   7 1 

16 18-05-2005 Shivansh Negi 25787   7 1 

26 16-07-2006 Harshit Dahiya 34963   7 1 

27 14-05-2005 Hiranya Choudhary 25139   7 1 

30 10-07-2006 Kiah Tandon 31906   7 1 

34   Satvik Parashar 30740   7 1 

36 12-12-2006 Tiya Dabas 26613   7 1 

 


